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320512 Adams , Audry F 8 - X
272874 Adkins , Chase M 8 - X
253161 Alger , Jonas M 11 2015 X
323021 Allen , Chris M 8 - X
290777 Alley , Travis M 9 2017 X
210728 Allnutt , Lucas M 10 2016 X
246008 Ambercrombie , Brandon M 9 2017 X
239827 Arnsperger , Taylor F 11 2015 X
307250 Autry , Adam M 9 2017 X
267891 Autry , Isaiah M 10 2016 X
313580 Ballinger , James M 9 2017 X
268352 Barnes , Jenna F 10 2016 X
198825 Bass , Zach M 10 2016 X
188406 Beavers , Jemison M 11 2015 X
267886 Bingaman , Logan M 11 2015 X
321630 Boatman , Rhett  M 8 - X
250057 Bohman , Courtney F 11 2015 C
320514 Bosse , Josie F 7 - X
250056 Brinker , Mary F 11 2015 C
257405 Brockman , Alex John M 11 2015 X
267892 Bullock , Jeremy M 10 2016 X
241963 Bush , Taylor F 11 2015 X
325359 Button , Phoenix  F 7 - X
298772 Byrne , Hannah F 10 2016 X
230957 Byrne , Katrina F 12 2014 X
217723 Caldwell , Bailey  F 11 2015 X
301642 Caldwell , Brooklyn F 7 - X
267697 Calhoun , Isabella F 8 - X
182442 Camacho , Victoria F 9 2017 X
232044 Canafax , Kaylee F 12 2014 X
198714 Cannon , Dawson M 12 2014 X
325365 Carroll , Alyssa  F 7 - X
188402 Centers , Makayla  F 11 2015 X
238668 Chischilly , Heidi F 9 2017 X
212132 Clemons , Kendall E F 12 2014 X
268353 Clemons , McKenzie  F 10 2016 X
191192 Clifton , Ashley F 11 2015 X
298235 Coldiron , Caleb M 7 - X
264653 Coldiron , Hannah  F 9 2017 X
292081 Coldiron , Lacie F 9 2017 X
298668 Collins , Elizabeth F 9 2017 X
228775 Colson , Hunter M 10 2016 X
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229161 Cook , Katelyn F 11 2015 X
318805 Copelin , Raymond M 9 2017 X
181332 Creech , Austin M 11 2015 X
217085 Crittenden , Cody M 10 2016 X
298465 Cromer , Rexx W M 8 - X
325362 Cross  , Abby  F 8 - X
245750 Cross , Ben  M 11 2015 X
267897 Crowell , Dylan M 10 2016 X
181330 Dalton , Hunter M 11 2015 X
250052 Dalton , Taleah F 9 2017 C
199650 Dalzell , Ethan M 12 2014 X
211863 Daniels , Colton M 12 2014 X
272870 Daughtery , Evan M 10 2016 X
290781 Davis , Luke M 8 - X
188407 Dawalt , Luke M 10 2016 X
321631 Day , Josh M 8 - X
109612 Dearing , Summer Paige F 12 2014 X
155890 Deaton , Conner M 12 2014 X
292082 Deitz  , Carrington F 9 2017 X
292075 Deitz , Carson F 9 2017 X
290787 Deitz , Jake M 8 - X
273221 Dias , Nicholas M 8 - X
298474 Diaz-Lemus , Melvin M 7 - X
268354 Dixon , Haley F 10 2016 X
306871 Dobbs , Dawson M 10 2016 X
306802 Dobbs , Hayden M 9 2017 X
245745 Dulin , Lawrence M 11 2015 X
274131 Dungan , Braydon M 12 2014 X
258477 Durnell , Logan M 9 2017 X
267898 Easterwood , Kobe M 10 2016 X
230529 Elliot , Skyler F 11 2015 X
219657 Ellis , Maggie F 12 2014 X
211872 Elswick , Zach M 12 2014 X
198696 Epperson , Adam M 11 2015 X
282882 Epperson , Jack M 10 2016 X
191191 Ezell , Bryann F 11 2015 X
238675 Faehr , Amber F 9 2017 X
211961 Fitzgerald , Jaclyn F 12 2014 C
109627 Flick , Aaron Drew M 12 2014 X
279263 Flick , Adam M 8 - X
250053 Ford , Lauren F 9 2017 X/C
225481 Fox , Nate M 12 2014 X
230131 Franks , Sarah F 11 2015 C
177171 Frost , Michael M 12 2014 X
177172 Frost , Michael M 12 2014 X
273222 Fry , London M 10 2016 X
298708 Fryar , Cody M 8 - X
243006 Fryman , Autumn F 11 2015 X
217083 Gabbert , Cody M 10 2016 X
258475 Gaines , Caleb M 9 2017 X
269891 Gambrell , Maci F 10 2016 X
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319292 Gant , Micheal M 9 2017 X
253163 Gatewood , Benjamin Wyatt M 11 2015 X
217081 Gibson , Andrew M 12 2014 X
124924 Gifford , Haley F 12 2014 X
245742 Gillispie , Coleman M 11 2015 X
288691 Gillispie , Kirsten F 8 - X
321632 Gilmore , Hunter M 8 - X
290783 Gilmore , Ryan M 9 2017 X
198698 Glass , Colby M 11 2015 X
267899 Goerler , Roy M 10 2016 X
316248 Good , Chase M 12 2014 X
243530 Green , Aaron M 11 2015 X
193226 Gripshover , Thomas M 12 2014 X
316253 Guffey , Mason M 7 - X
223159 Gutman , Shelby F 12 2014 X
297816 Hager , Ethan M 7 - X
198845 Hall , AJ M 12 2014 X
279012 Hall , Kylie F 9 2017 X
316252 Hammonds , Dylan M 7 - X
259605 Hammons , Brooklyn F 8 - X
320500 Haney , Chandler M 8 - X
301627 Harris , Angelique F 9 2017 X
268092 Harvey , Kyler M 12 2014 X
315611 Haubner , Julie F 8 - C
272885 Hearn , Lane M 10 2016 X
210735 Helmer , Austin  M 10 2016 X
276213 Henderson , Maddie F 9 2017 X
313581 Henson , Brayden M 9 2017 X
217875 Henson , Bryant M 10 2016 X
251209 Herindon , Lannah F 10 2016 X
245713 Hetherington , Jack M 12 2014 X
276895 Hillman , Haleigh F 9 2017 X
278762 Hillman , Hunter M 10 2016 X
258480 Hillman , Ross M 9 2017 X
315608 Hisle , Kayla F 8 - C
274173 Hodges , Travis M 11 2015 X
292086 Hoehn , Audrey F 9 2017 X
297815 Hoehn , Cedric M 7 - X
325367 Hoehn , Lexi F 8 - X
267901 Hoffman , Chance M 10 2016 X
229159 Homer , Alecea F 11 2015 X
261783 Homer , India F 9 2017 X
298673 Hopkins , Hailey F 9 2017 X
187031 Hornsby , Brendon M 11 2015 X
298480 Horstman , Daryl R M 9 2017 X
296579 House , Alexis F 9 2017 C
303078 House , Ashlyn F 7 - X
250060 Howell , Hannah  F 12 2014 C
109626 Howell , Kevin Scott M 12 2014 X
109614 Howell , Molly F 11 2015 X/C
288652 Huber , Nick M 9 2017 X
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259586 Hughes , Bo M 8 - X
198694 Hurley , Aaron  M 11 2015 X
245717 Inabnit , Logan  M 11 2015 X
198699 Ingguls , Damion M 11 2015 X
251210 Ingguls , Lyndce F 9 2017 X
251211 Ingguls , Lyric F 9 2017 X
267902 Isaacs , Tanner M 10 2016 X
199651 Jaimes , Alex M 12 2014 X
147832 Johnson , Ana F 12 2014 X
211858 Johnson , Caden M 12 2014 X
199649 Johnson , Mackenzie F 12 2014 X
199648 Johnson , Mallory F 12 2014 X
298670 Jones , Macie F 9 2017 X
267904 Kaiser , Nate M 10 2016 X
308584 Kanewske , Abby F 9 2017 X
298482 Kearns , Nathan M 7 - X
313582 Keith , Alex M 9 2017 X
214812 Kells , Nicholas M 12 2014 X
299070 Kennedy , Allayah F 11 2015 X
191189 Kinard , Lindsey F 12 2014 X
321633 Kiskaden , Linkin M 8 - X
272868 Kleinwatcher , George M 9 2017 X
272867 Kleinwatcher , Matthew M 10 2016 X
245733 Knipp , Austin  M 11 2015 X
321634 Knipp , Conner M 8 - X
298671 Lacey , Caylee F 9 2017 X
267890 Landers , Brice M 12 2014 X
250051 Lanter , Kaia  F 9 2017 C
292087 Lawhun , Kyleigh F 10 2016 X
279869 Lawhun , Tristin M 11 2015 X
229157 Lee , Wai Hao M 12 2014 X
266504 Lewis , Kyle M 8 - X
243532 Lockard , Beckham M 11 2015 X
315610 Lockard , Paige F 8 - C
198814 Luke , Sierra F 10 2016 X
217082 Maddox , Cole M 11 2015 X
312213 Manning , Dondra F 9 2017 C
258478 March , Luke M 11 2015 X
290784 Martin , Bryce M 9 2017 X
298453 Martinez , Angel C M 10 2016 X
297817 Matlock , Trey M 7 - X
272875 McComas , Ethan M 8 - X
251213 McCoy , Kelcie F 11 2015 X
264652 McGuffey , Whitney  F 10 2016 X
275224 Mendoza , Johanan M 9 2017 X
251212 Menefee , Karlee F 10 2016 X
108875 Michels , Katie F 11 2015 X
200162 Middleton , Macy F 11 2015 X
296577 Million , Alexis F 9 2017 X/C
228779 Miskell , Joey M 11 2015 X
249229 Mitchell , Jaxston M 12 2014 X
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198710 Mitts , Ryan M 11 2015 X
238422 Mitts , Tyler  M 9 2017 X
124928 Moore , Ashton F 12 2014 X
298674 Moore , Kelsey F 9 2017 X
268357 Moore , Kennedy F 10 2016 X
147831 Moore , Morgan F 12 2014 X
296580 Moore , Sara F 9 2017 C
267908 Moore , Timothy M 10 2016 X
267909 Moore , Tyler M 10 2016 X
301637 Morten , Olivia F 7 - X
325361 Mullins , Kaylee  F 7 - X
325364 Mynheir  , Amberleigh  F 7 - X
267911 Newman , Malachi M 10 2016 X
245714 Nix , Caelan M 11 2015 X
281449 Nunn , Chelsey F 10 2016 C
250058 Nunnelley , Courtney F 11 2015 C
318806 Oconnor , Nolan M 8 - X
321635 Ousley , Aiden M 7 - X
299067 Owen , Andrea F 10 2016 X
312343 Padgett , Haley F 9 2017 X
238658 Palmer , Dakota F 11 2015 X
243531 Palomar-Cruz , Isaias M 11 2015 X
214159 Pence , Skylar F 12 2014 X
310837 Perkins , Bobby  M 10 2016 X
288689 Phillips , Abbey F 9 2017 X
298675 Phillips , Abi F 9 2017 X
315614 Phillips , Adrianna F 8 - C
278459 Phillips , Emilee F 8 - X
193224 Phillips , Stephen M 12 2014 X
296578 Pickett , Alexis F 9 2017 C
228784 Plunkett , Hoyt M 12 2014 X
279797 Powers , Ben M 9 2017 X
267912 Rankin , Garrett M 10 2016 X
325360 Rayburn  , Kylie  F 7 - X
275939 Reagan , Patrick M 11 2015 X
245734 Reagan , Patrick M 11 2015 X
238665 Reed , Cecilia  F 9 2017 X
277868 Reiss , Kennedy F 9 2017 X
298489 Rhodes , Logan J M 9 2017 X
320511 Richerson , Carmen  F 7 - X
253164 Rimer , Christian M 11 2015 X
246020 Roberts , Lauren F 11 2015 X
266505 Robinson , Blake M 9 2017 X
281985 Robinson , Hanna F 8 - X
315609 Robinson , Jaelyn F 8 - C
258474 Rothwell , Matthew M 11 2015 X
313583 Rowe , Matt M 8 - X
279801 Rowe , Michael W M 9 2017 X
268358 Ruark , Haven F 10 2016 X
230132 Ruber , Carrigan F 11 2015 X
275273 Ruber , Jenna F 9 2017 X
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275261 Saylor , Hannah F 9 2017 X
186054 Saylor , Janna F 12 2014 X
316250 Scalf , Colton M 8 - X
267913 Scherder , James M 10 2016 X
217880 Schimpff , Anderson M 11 2015 X
266508 Schimpff , Parker M 8 - X
272865 Schlueter , Dylan M 8 - X
232049 Schneider , Nathan M 11 2015 X
298486 Schultz , Jacob M 7 - X
281984 Scroggins , Amari F 10 2016 X
217716 Shebley , Faith F 12 2014 X
217718 Shebley , Paige  F 12 2014 X
319297 Shelton , Audry F 7 - X
269390 Slaughter , Aryanna  F 9 2017 X
296563 Slaughter , Ashlynne F 7 - X
198827 Smallwood , Jackson M 9 2017 X
316251 Smith , Aaron M 8 - X
281445 Smith , Annabelle F 9 2017 X
211862 Smith , Austin M 12 2014 X
146025 Smith , Cameron M 12 2014 X
182447 Smith , Courtney F 11 2015 X
303074 Smith , Gaige Xander M 7 - X
186053 Smith , Kacia F 12 2014 X
269391 Smith , Lydia F 8 - X
198712 Smith , Trent M 11 2015 X
217077 Smith , Wesley M 12 2014 X
266507 Spencer , Bryce M 8 - X
299069 Spillman , Braelyn F 9 2017 X
230528 Spillman , Jayden F 10 2016 X
321636 Spillman , Tennyson M 7 - X
168167 Spratt , Ben M 11 2015 X
298669 Spratt , Claudia F 9 2017 X
211970 Stall , Lexie F 12 2014 C
320576 Stephens , James A M 9 2017 X
313584 Sullivan , Tiffany F 11 2015 X
303073 Surrett , Joel M 8 - X
321637 Sustarich , Gavin M 8 - X
245737 Sutton , Seth M 11 2015 X
274168 Tanner , Benjamin M 11 2015 X
239829 Tatum , Laura F 9 2017 X
279264 Taylor , Brayden M 9 2017 X
279799 Taylor , Brayden M 9 2017 X
217079 Taylor , Brayden M 12 2014 X
275268 Taylor , Katie F 8 - X
292088 Thornberry  , Madysen F 8 - X
315613 Thornberry , Madison F 8 - C
298487 Thurman , Brandon M 7 - X
211972 Toomey , Chelsey F 12 2014 C
285534 Toomey , Noah M 8 - X
288685 Torres , Arleth F 9 2017 X
310838 Townsend , Nathan M 11 2015 X
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181334 Trenkamp , Cody M 11 2015 X
316249 Tritschler , Caleb M 9 2017 X
147843 Tucker , Madeline F 12 2014 X
147834 Tucker , Morgan F 12 2014 X
232045 Verbeck , Cameron J F 11 2015 X
267914 Vickers , Ben M 10 2016 X
228780 Vickers , Ben M 10 2016 X
288653 Vickers , Jacob M 11 2015 X
326671 Vogt , Garrett M 8 - X
223160 Vogt , Madison F 11 2015 X
230134 Walker , Maycie F 10 2016 X
298223 Ward , Lexus F 7 - X
315607 Webster , Amber F 8 - C
246010 Webster , Anthony M 8 - X
272869 Webster , Bryar M 9 2017 X
238667 Webster , Jenna F 9 2017 X/C
310839 Wells , Cody M 10 2016 X
158291 West , Abby F 10 2011 X
108884 West , Kyle M 12 2014 X
288684 Whalen , Ciara Monet F 10 2016 X
193223 White , Blake M 12 2014 X
315612 White , Breanna F 8 - C
301658 Wilcoxen , Emily F 7 - X
312342 Wilcoxen , Grace F 9 2017 X
214160 Wilcoxen , Hollie F 12 2014 X
181337 Williams , Conner M 11 2015 X
297814 Williams , Logan M 8 - X
312341 Wills , Rebekah F 9 2017 X
198706 Wilson , Jacob M 11 2015 X
238420 Wilson , Joseph M 10 2016 X
251214 Wilson , Kaitlyn F 9 2017 X
308886 Wyckoff , Mikayla F 11 2015 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Allie, Rhema 
Bass, Zach 
Bullock, Brandon 
Caplette, Zachary 
Fryman, Cody 
Goldsberry, Colton 

X McClay, Scott 
Miller, Christopher 
Newton, Caleb 
Richardson, Brian 
Roberts, James 

X Schultz, Anthony 
Vaughn, Cameron 

X Zach, Williams 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Baldwin, Jaiden  
Blaker, Angelina 
Bray, Kaitlyn 
Camacho, Josephine 
Carr, Autumn 

X Conley, Gwendolin 
X Dillon, Alyssa 

Elam, Kendal 
X Elizabeth, Dulin 
X Houp, Tara 

Tucker, Madeline 
Tucker, Morgan 

Varsity
Baseball

Alley, Travis 
Colson, Hunter 
Durnell, Logan 
Helmer, Austin  
Ingguls, Damion 
Keith, Alex 
March, Luke 
Miskell, Joey 

X Mitts, Ryan 
Mitts, Tyler  
Plunkett, Hoyt 
Rothwell, Matthew 
Smith, Trent 
Wilson, Jacob 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Adkins, Cole 
Alger, Jonas 
Dawalt, Luke 
Epperson, Jack 
Fox, Nate 
Frost, Michael 
Gaines, Caleb 
Gatewood, Benjamin Wyatt

Good, Chase 
Guffey, Mason 
Hammonds, Dylan 
Henson, Bryant 
Hurley, Aaron  
Ingguls, Damion 
Robinson, Blake 
Spratt, Ben 
Tritschler, Caleb 
Vickers, Ben 
Wilson, Jacob 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Ezell, Bryann 
Gutman, Shelby 
Herindon, Lannah 
Homer, Alecea 
Ingguls, Lyndce 
Ingguls, Lyric 

X Justice, Rachel 
Kinard, Lindsey 
McCoy, Kelcie 
Menefee, Karlee 
Robinson, Hanna 

X Ruber, Carrigan 
Scroggins, Amari 
West, Abby 
Wilson, Kaitlyn 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bohman, Courtney 
Brinker, Mary 
Dalton, Taleah 
Fitzgerald, Jaclyn 
Ford, Lauren 
Franks, Sarah 

X Gemmer, Jordan 
Haubner, Julie 
Hisle, Kayla 
House, Alexis 
Howell, Hannah  
Howell, Molly 
Lanter, Kaia  
Lockard, Paige 
Manning, Dondra 
Million, Alexis 
Moore, Sara 
Nunn, Chelsey 
Nunnelley, Courtney 
Phillips, Adrianna 
Pickett, Alexis 
Robinson, Jaelyn 

X Smith, Annabelle 
Stall, Lexie 
Thornberry, Madison 
Toomey, Chelsey 
Webster, Amber 
Webster, Jenna 

White, Breanna 
X Woodyard, Faith 

Varsity
Football

Autry, Isaiah 
Bingaman, Logan 
Bullock, Jeremy 
Cannon, Dawson 

X Cole, David 
X Collins, Chris 
X Cope, Marcus 
X Craycraft, David 

Cross, Ben  
Crowell, Dylan 

X Cummins, Steven 
Daniels, Colton 
Deaton, Conner 
Dulin, Lawrence 
Easterwood, Kobe 
Elswick, Zach 
Epperson, Adam 
Gillispie, Coleman 
Goerler, Roy 
Gripshover, Thomas 

X Grubbs, Matthew 
X Hamilton, Cody 

Hetherington, Jack 
Hoffman, Chance 

X Holley, Joseph 
Inabnit, Logan  
Ingguls, Damion 
Isaacs, Tanner 
Johnson, Caden 
Kaiser, Nate 
Knipp, Austin  
Landers, Brice 

X Lawhun, Tristin 
X Michels, Jacob 

Mitchell, Jaxston 
X Moore, Timothy 

Moore, Tyler 
X Newby, Logan  
X Newman, Malachi 

Nix, Caelan 
Perkins, Bobby  
Rankin, Garrett 
Reagan, Patrick 
Reagan, Patrick 

X Schafer, Tyler 
Scherder, James 
Smith, Austin 
Smith, Cameron 

X Stamper, Jacob  
X Stith, Marcus 

Sutton, Seth 
Townsend, Nathan 

X Vickers, Ben 
Wells, Cody 
White, Blake 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Button, Phoenix  
Chischilly, Heidi 
Coldiron, Hannah  
Coldiron, Lacie 
Deitz , Carrington 
Deitz, Carson 
Gifford, Haley 
Hoehn, Audrey 
Lawhun, Kyleigh 
McGuffey, Whitney  
Middleton, Macy 
Mullins, Kaylee  
Rayburn , Kylie  
Ruber, Carrigan 
Saylor, Hannah 
Thornberry , Madysen 
Walker, Maycie 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Allnutt, Lucas 
Frost, Michael 
Lewis, Kyle 
Mitts, Ryan 
Mitts, Tyler  
Schimpff, Anderson 
Spencer, Bryce 
West, Kyle 
Wilson, Joseph 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Arnsperger, Taylor 
Camacho, Victoria 

X Kidwell, Katelynn 
Michels, Katie 

X Richardson, Riley 
Slaughter, Aryanna  
Slaughter, Ashlynne 
Smith, Courtney 
Smith, Lydia 
Tatum, Laura 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Creech, Austin 
Crittenden, Cody 
Dalton, Hunter 
Daughtery, Evan 
Dungan, Braydon 
Gabbert, Cody 
Gibson, Andrew 
Glass, Colby 
Green, Aaron 
Harvey, Kyler 
Hodges, Travis 
Hornsby, Brendon 
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X Johnson, Ashton 
Kells, Nicholas 
Kleinwatcher, Matthew 
Lockard, Beckham 
Maddox, Cole 
Palomar-Cruz, Isaias 
Phillips, Stephen 
Smith, Cameron 
Smith, Wesley 
Tanner, Benjamin 
Taylor, Brayden 
Trenkamp, Cody 
Williams, Conner 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Caldwell, Bailey  
Chischilly, Heidi 
Clemons, Kendall E
Ellis, Maggie 
Faehr, Amber 
Gambrell, Maci 
Hall, Kylie 
Henderson, Maddie 
Hillman, Haleigh 
Homer, India 
Johnson, Ana 
Kennedy, Allayah 

X Kidwell, Katelynn 
Moore, Morgan 

X Owen, Andrea 
Palmer, Dakota 
Reed, Cecilia  
Ruber, Jenna 
Saylor, Hannah 
Shebley, Faith 
Shebley, Paige  
Spillman, Braelyn 
Tucker, Madeline 
Tucker, Morgan 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Ambercrombie, Brandon 
Bingaman, Logan 
Brockman, Alex John
Creech, Austin 
Dalzell, Ethan 
Jaimes, Alex 
Kells, Nicholas 
Schneider, Nathan 
Vogt, Garrett 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Canafax, Kaylee 
Clifton, Ashley 
Cook, Katelyn 
Herindon, Lannah 
Johnson, Mackenzie 
Johnson, Mallory 
Million, Alexis 
Verbeck, Cameron J
Vogt, Madison 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Allen, Chris 
Cannon, Dawson 
Copelin, Raymond 
Dulin, Lawrence 
Epperson, Jack 
Flick, Aaron Drew
Flick, Adam 

X Foster, Jack 
Gant, Micheal 
Gatewood, Benjamin Wyatt
Gibson, Andrew 
Haney, Chandler 

X Hetherington, Jack 
X Hornsby, Brendon 

Huber, Nick 
Hughes, Bo 

X Isaacs, Tanner 
X Jaimes, Alex 

Lee, Wai Hao
X Mariko, Corey Gene
X McComas, Ethan 

Newman, Malachi 
X Nix, Caelan 

Oconnor, Nolan 
Rowe, Michael W
Smallwood, Jackson 

X Smith, Austin 
Spratt, Ben 
Surrett, Joel 

X Sutton, Seth 
X Trenkamp, Cody 

Vickers, Ben 
Vickers, Jacob 
Wells, Cody 

X Wilson, Brendon 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adams, Audry 
X Agailar, Amanda 
X Arnsperger, Taylor 
X Barnes, Jenna 

Bosse, Josie 
Byrne, Katrina 
Calhoun, Isabella 

X Dearing, Summer Paige
X Doss, Mary 

Ford, Lauren 
Gillispie, Kirsten 
Hammons, Brooklyn 

X Herrmann, Ava 
Homer, Alecea 

X House, Ashlyn 
Howell, Molly 

X Johnson, Ana 
Luke, Sierra 

X Moore, Lindsey 
Phillips, Abbey 
Phillips, Abi 
Phillips, Emilee 

X Richerson, Carmen  
X Roberts, Lauren 
X Rymer, Hannah 

Shelton, Audry 
Spillman, Jayden 
Torres, Arleth 
Webster, Jenna 
Whalen, Ciara Monet
Wilcoxen, Grace 
Wilson, Kaitlyn 

Varsity
Volleyball

Barnes, Jenna 
Byrne, Katrina 
Clemons, McKenzie  
Ezell, Bryann 
Fryman, Autumn 
Middleton, Macy 
Moore, Ashton 
Pence, Skylar 
Saylor, Janna 
Smith, Kacia 
Wilcoxen, Hollie 

Varsity
Wrestling

Ballinger, James 
X Barnes, Jared 
X Crowell, Dylan 

Gripshover, Thomas 
Henson, Brayden 
Isaacs, Tanner 
Keith, Alex 
Landers, Brice 
Moore, Timothy 

X Moore, Tyler 
X Rankin, Garrett 

Rowe, Matt 
X Schultz, Anthony 

Sullivan, Tiffany 
Toomey, Noah 
Webster, Anthony 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Autry, Adam 
Beavers, Jemison 

X Coldiron, Caleb 
Flick, Aaron Drew
Gatewood, Benjamin Wyatt
Hall, AJ 
Howell, Kevin Scott

X Jaimes, Alex 
Lawhun, Tristin 

X Leach, Matthew 
Lee, Wai Hao
Martin, Bryce 
Newman, Malachi 
Powers, Ben 
Rimer, Christian 
Rowe, Michael W
Smith, Gaige Xander
Spratt, Ben 

X Stiles, Jackson 
Surrett, Joel 
Taylor, Brayden 
Taylor, Brayden 
Vickers, Ben 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Byrne, Katrina 
Calhoun, Isabella 
Dearing, Summer Paige
House, Ashlyn 

X Howell, Molly 
Lawhun, Kyleigh 

X McGovney, Emilee 
X Phillips, Emilee 

Ward, Lexus 
Webster, Jenna 
Wyckoff, Mikayla 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Alley, Travis 
Cross, Ben  
Davis, Luke 
Deitz, Jake 
Durnell, Logan 
Gaines, Caleb 
Gilmore, Ryan 
Guffey, Mason 
Hillman, Ross 
Keith, Alex 
Knipp, Conner 
March, Luke 
Martin, Bryce 
Miskell, Joey 
Stephens, James A
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Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Epperson, Jack 
Gaines, Caleb 
Gatewood, Benjamin Wyatt
Guffey, Mason 
Hammonds, Dylan 
Henson, Bryant 
Ingguls, Damion 
Robinson, Blake 
Scalf, Colton 
Spratt, Ben 
Tritschler, Caleb 
Wilson, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Camacho, Victoria 
Faehr, Amber 
Herindon, Lannah 
Homer, India 
Ingguls, Lyndce 
Ingguls, Lyric 
Menefee, Karlee 
Padgett, Haley 
Robinson, Hanna 
Scroggins, Amari 
Wilcoxen, Grace 
Wills, Rebekah 
Wilson, Kaitlyn 

Junior Varsity
Football

Autry, Isaiah 
Bingaman, Logan 
Bullock, Jeremy 
Cross, Ben  
Crowell, Dylan 
Dulin, Lawrence 
Easterwood, Kobe 
Epperson, Adam 
Gillispie, Coleman 
Goerler, Roy 
Hoffman, Chance 
Inabnit, Logan  
Ingguls, Damion 
Isaacs, Tanner 
Kaiser, Nate 
Knipp, Austin  
Moore, Tyler 
Perkins, Bobby  
Rankin, Garrett 
Reagan, Patrick 
Reagan, Patrick 
Sutton, Seth 
Townsend, Nathan 
Wells, Cody 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Button, Phoenix  
Carroll, Alyssa  
Coldiron, Lacie 
Cross , Abby  
Deitz , Carrington 
Deitz, Carson 
Hoehn, Audrey 
Hoehn, Lexi 
Mullins, Kaylee  
Mynheir , Amberleigh  
Rayburn , Kylie  
Richerson, Carmen  
Smith, Lydia 
Thornberry , Madysen 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Allnutt, Lucas 
Hager, Ethan 
Hoehn, Cedric 
Lewis, Kyle 
Matlock, Trey 
Schimpff, Anderson 
Schimpff, Parker 
Spencer, Bryce 
Williams, Logan 
Wilson, Joseph 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Slaughter, Aryanna  
Slaughter, Ashlynne 
Smith, Lydia 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bass, Zach 
X Coldiron, Caleb 
X Craycraft, David 

Creech, Austin 
Crittenden, Cody 
Dalton, Hunter 
Daughtery, Evan 
Dobbs, Dawson 
Dobbs, Hayden 
Fry, London 
Gabbert, Cody 
Glass, Colby 
Green, Aaron 
Hearn, Lane 
Hillman, Hunter 
Hodges, Travis 
Horstman, Daryl R
Kleinwatcher, George 
Kleinwatcher, Matthew 
Lockard, Beckham 
Martinez, Angel C

Mendoza, Johanan 
Palomar-Cruz, Isaias 
Rhodes, Logan J
Tanner, Benjamin 
Webster, Bryar 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Caldwell, Brooklyn 
Chischilly, Heidi 
Faehr, Amber 
Hall, Kylie 
Harris, Angelique 
Henderson, Maddie 
Hillman, Haleigh 
Homer, India 
Morten, Olivia 
Owen, Andrea 
Reed, Cecilia  
Reiss, Kennedy 
Ruber, Jenna 
Saylor, Hannah 
Spillman, Braelyn 
Taylor, Katie 
Wilcoxen, Emily 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

Copelin, Raymond 
Dulin, Lawrence 
Epperson, Jack 
Flick, Adam 
Gant, Micheal 
Gatewood, Benjamin Wyatt
Haney, Chandler 
Huber, Nick 
Newman, Malachi 
Oconnor, Nolan 
Rowe, Michael W
Smallwood, Jackson 
Spratt, Ben 
Surrett, Joel 
Vickers, Ben 
Vickers, Jacob 
Wells, Cody 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Adams, Audry 
Bosse, Josie 
Calhoun, Isabella 
Ford, Lauren 
Gillispie, Kirsten 
Hammons, Brooklyn 
Homer, Alecea 
Howell, Molly 
Luke, Sierra 
Phillips, Abbey 
Phillips, Abi 

Phillips, Emilee 
Shelton, Audry 
Spillman, Jayden 
Torres, Arleth 
Webster, Jenna 
Whalen, Ciara Monet
Wilcoxen, Grace 
Wilson, Kaitlyn 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Barnes, Jenna 
Bush, Taylor 
Byrne, Hannah 
Centers, Makayla  
Clemons, McKenzie  
Clifton, Ashley 
Dixon, Haley 
Elliot, Skyler 
Middleton, Macy 
Moore, Kennedy 
Roberts, Lauren 
Ruark, Haven 
Spillman, Jayden 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Autry, Adam 
Beavers, Jemison 

X Coldiron, Caleb 
Flick, Aaron Drew
Flick, Adam 
Gatewood, Benjamin Wyatt
Hall, AJ 
Howell, Kevin Scott
Lawhun, Tristin 

X Leach, Matthew 
Lee, Wai Hao
Martin, Bryce 
Newman, Malachi 
Powers, Ben 
Rimer, Christian 
Rowe, Michael W
Smith, Gaige Xander
Spratt, Ben 
Surrett, Joel 
Taylor, Brayden 
Vickers, Ben 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Byrne, Katrina 
Calhoun, Isabella 
Dearing, Summer Paige
House, Ashlyn 
Lawhun, Kyleigh 
Ward, Lexus 
Webster, Jenna 
Wyckoff, Mikayla 
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Freshman
Baseball

Boatman, Rhett  
Davis, Luke 
Day, Josh 
Gilmore, Hunter 
Guffey, Mason 
Hager, Ethan 
Hoehn, Cedric 
Kiskaden, Linkin 
Knipp, Conner 
Ousley, Aiden 
Spillman, Tennyson 
Sustarich, Gavin 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Autry, Adam 
Gaines, Caleb 
Guffey, Mason 
Hammonds, Dylan 
Robinson, Blake 
Scalf, Colton 
Smith, Aaron 
Tritschler, Caleb 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Camacho, Victoria 
Faehr, Amber 
Homer, India 
Ingguls, Lyndce 
Ingguls, Lyric 
Padgett, Haley 
Robinson, Hanna 
Wilcoxen, Grace 
Wills, Rebekah 
Wilson, Kaitlyn 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Button, Phoenix  
Carroll, Alyssa  
Cross , Abby  
Hoehn, Lexi 
Mullins, Kaylee  
Mynheir , Amberleigh  
Rayburn , Kylie  
Richerson, Carmen  
Smith, Lydia 
Thornberry , Madysen 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Adkins, Chase 
Coldiron, Caleb 
Cromer, Rexx W
Dias, Nicholas 
Diaz-Lemus, Melvin 
Dobbs, Hayden 
Fryar, Cody 
Horstman, Daryl R
Kearns, Nathan 
Kleinwatcher, George 
McComas, Ethan 
Mendoza, Johanan 
Rhodes, Logan J
Schlueter, Dylan 
Schultz, Jacob 
Thurman, Brandon 
Webster, Bryar 

Freshman
Volleyball

Collins, Elizabeth 
Hopkins, Hailey 
Jones, Macie 
Kanewske, Abby 
Lacey, Caylee 
Moore, Kelsey 
Phillips, Abi 
Smith, Annabelle 
Spratt, Claudia 
Wilson, Kaitlyn 


